
Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, September 30, 2023
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 62+62=124 G 48.05 Q Swish! Border Collie ID# 30459 Anji Mckelvie
2. 14+14=28 G 55.44 --- Charlie Border Collie ID# 30524 Jacqui Weiss

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 31+31=62 G 51.60 Q Fiona Border Collie ID# 31920 Crystal Chaput
2. 14+0=14  68.77 --- Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever ID# 30737 CHELSEA GILLMORE

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 18+18=36 G 51.68 --- Koda All Canadian ID# 31679 Makenna Nelson
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Kim Reed

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, October 1, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Junior Handler - Open Jr SCT: 58 Yards: 150
1. 5.00 31.46 --- Gunner Australian Coolie 26984 Karsten Keys

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 52 Yards: 150
1. 0.00 31.52 Q Marvel Jack Russell Terrier 30183 Beth Wheaton

20" Regular - Open SCT: 48 Yards: 150
1. 5.00 26.95 --- Annie Border Collie Dagmar Schouten
2. 15.00 27.90 --- Dolly Labrador Retriever 29064 Cathy Tomm

24" Regular - Open SCT: 48 Yards: 150
1. 5.00 27.51 --- Nu Border Collie 29021 Dagmar Schouten
E. 4.75 52.75 --- Catch-MAN Border Collie 31906 Kate Polkovsky
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Kim Reed

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, September 30, 2023
Place Points Time Q'd

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 43 61.03 Q Dolly Labrador Retriever ID# 29064 Cathy Tomm
2. 29 33.78 --- Fayte Labrador Retriever ID# 31808 Donna Harrop

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 40 63.23 *Q* Arley *SD Labrador Retriever ID# 31855 Mckenna Mercier
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Kim Reed

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, September 30, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 69 Yards: 157
feo 0.00 28.01 --- Ripley Miniature Australian Shepherd29040 Christina Eichorst

20" Regular - Open SCT: 65 Yards: 157
E. 5.00 61.20 --- Swish! Border Collie 30459 Anji Mckelvie
E. 10.00 42.27 --- Joya *SD Dalmatian 24787 Cindy Maloney

24" Regular - Open SCT: 65 Yards: 157
E. 16.17 71.17 --- Kratos Giant Schnauzer 31334 Kimberly Evans

16" Special - Open SCT: 65 Yards: 157
1. 5.00 37.23 --- Shiloh Miniature Australian Shepherd 31656 Linda Zeggil
2. 5.00 61.47 --- Fiona Border Collie 31920 Crystal Chaput
3. 11.08 71.08 --- Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 30737 CHELSEA GILLMORE

feo 25.00 54.62 --- Arley *SD Labrador Retriever 31855 Mckenna Mercier
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 2
Ring: 1

Saturday, September 30, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

20" Regular - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 163
feo 0.00 67.09 --- Swish! Border Collie 30459 Anji Mckelvie

24" Regular - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 163
1. 10.00 45.43 --- Kratos Giant Schnauzer 31334 Kimberly Evans

16" Special - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 163
1. 15.92 78.92 --- Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 30737 CHELSEA GILLMORE

feo 0.00 53.53 --- Arley *SD Labrador Retriever 31855 Mckenna Mercier
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Kim Reed

Results - Starter Standard 3
Ring: 1

Sunday, October 1, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Junior Handler - Open Jr SCT: 76 Yards: 150
1. 10.00 48.55 --- Gunner Australian Coolie 26984 Karsten Keys

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 66 Yards: 150
1. 0.00 31.33 Q Buzz Lightyear Shetland Sheepdog 29979 Jackie Lind

20" Regular - Open SCT: 63 Yards: 150
1. 45.00 37.50 --- Annie Border Collie Dagmar Schouten
2. 81.57 114.57 --- Charlie Border Collie 30524 Jacqui Weiss

24" Regular - Open SCT: 63 Yards: 150
E. 0.00 56.91 --- Nu Border Collie 29021 Dagmar Schouten

feo 0.00 59.99 --- Catch-MAN Border Collie 31906 Kate Polkovsky

16" Special - Open SCT: 63 Yards: 150
1. 34.67 67.67 --- Shiloh Miniature Australian Shepherd 31656 Linda Zeggil
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large September 30/October 1 AAC Trial

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 4
Ring: 1

Sunday, October 1, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 85 Yards: 179
1. 5.00 31.50 --- Buzz Lightyear Shetland Sheepdog 29979 Jackie Lind

20" Regular - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 179
1. 5.00 25.87 --- Annie Border Collie Dagmar Schouten

24" Regular - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 179
1. 15.00 46.04 --- Nu Border Collie 29021 Dagmar Schouten

feo 0.00 72.86 --- Catch-MAN Border Collie 31906 Kate Polkovsky

16" Special - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 179
1. 15.00 52.05 --- Shiloh Miniature Australian Shepherd 31656 Linda Zeggil
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